
DATE LOCATION    WINNER

# OF 

ENTRIES

FIRST PLACE 

$ AMOUNT

PRIZE 

FUND

$ ADDED 

ADJUST

TOTAL PRIZE 

FUND

TOTAL PAID 

TO DATE

------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- ------- -------

1/17/10 CORAL LANES MATT WHITE 76 1,000 2,584 858 3,442 3,442

2/28/10 FORWARD LANES JAMES COLE, II 47 750 1,598 500 2,098 5,540

3/14/10 NOBLE MANOR BOB ROHLAND 70 800 2,380 500 2,880 8,420

4/11/10 DEER LAKES MIKE CHONTOS 46 800 1,610 780 2,390 10,810

4/18/10 AMF BOWLING CITY MIKE CHONTOS 64 1,000 2,240 865 3,105 13,915

5/1/10 CLUB LANES MARK CHERPAK 43 1,000 1,505 1,305 2,810 16,725

5/16/10 FREEWAY LANES - EOY CARL KINYON 80 2,200 6,400 1,245 7,645 24,370

6/20/10 BRUNSWICK PLAYMOR JASON WUNDERLICH 11 600 495 630 1,125 25,495

8/1/10 AMF BOWLING CITY BILLY OATMAN 30 600 1,200 540 1,740 27,235

9/4-6/10 MEADOWS LANES JASON BAKER 241 3,000 8,194 3,246 11,440 38,675

9/18-19/10ST CLAIR JOE HOLUBECK TRIO SEVEN HILLS CC 28 Trio 3,000 2,940 3,150 6,090 44,765

9/25/10 LEES LANES JASON WUNDERLICH 32 1,000 1,435 1,001 2,436 47,201

10/10/10 PLAYMOR LANES CRAIG NEWHAM 55 1,000 2,240 500 2,740 49,941

10/21/10 FREEWAY JASON WUNDERLICH 45 1,700 3,600 1,560 5,160 55,101

11/7/10 DEER LAKES GABE HENNEBERG 33 700 1,155 500 1,655 56,756

11/28/10 FREEWAY LANES DON HIPKISS, JR. 44 1,800 3,520 1,735 5,255 62,011

12/12/10 NESBIT'S - MID YEAR JOE HOSTETLER 38 1,700 3,040 1,385 4,425 66,436

------- ------------ ---------- ----------          -----------

PAID-TO-DATE 955 $22,650 $46,136 $20,300 $66,436

   =====    =======    ======    ======          ======
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